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Freund, Frank

Wagner, Sandro
Scholtis, David
Ickrath, René

Scholz, Katrin
Ulber, Jorg
Hohlfeld, Matthias
Wachsmuth, Dirk
Schulz, Maik
Wesel, Max
Feinen, Stephanie
Bernhardt, Rainer
Richter, Mario
Hackel, Mike
Miicke, Volker
Steinbock, Nicole
Guse, Frank

Koch, Michel
Kahl, Silvia

Zettel, Dirk
Dietrich, Enrico
Kretschmer, Christoph

Kantwerk, Juliane

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2013

Teiln.

7

N NN

NNONONNUOONSNSNSN

NWRs

Punkte

56

51
51
45

45
41
41
37
35
33
31
29
28
25
24
24
21

11
10

N O ©

21

17
16
17

15
14
14
11
13
13
11

N~No oo g~

Spiele

11
12

12
11

15
21
10
17

15
13

Diff.

14

OO MNMON [« JF = o]

1
Lo
N

-10
-6
-2

45

41
40
38

33
34
32
30
30
26
27
27
26
23
20
21
17

10

N ol N

Satze

24

29
29
28

19
23
29
26
26
20
37
47
28
37
20
33
29

11
23

24
14



